DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

BILINGUAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BILKIS KITCHEN LIMITED

BILKIS KITCHEN LIMITED

BILKUPE UTVECKLING LIMITED
BILKUPE UTVECKLING LIMITED

BILLANCOURT INVESTMENTS LIMITED

BILLARD FLATS RENTINGS LTD
BILLARD FLATS RENTINGS LTD

BILL BANNISTER SALES & LETTINGS
LIMITED

BILLBOARD POSTERS LIMITED

BILL BUNN MOTOR CYCLES LIMITED
BILL CHECKERS LIMITED

BILL CONTRACTING UK LIMITED

BILLDAL LIMITED

BILLERICAY CARRIAGE COMPANY LTD

BILLERICAY DENTAL SUPPLY CO. LIMITED

BILLERICAY EVENTS LTD

BILLERICAY FARM SERVICES LIMITED

BILLERICAY LAWN TENNIS CLUB LIMITED

BILLERICAY LAWN TENNIS CLUB LIMITED

BILLERICAY ORTHODONTICS LIMITED

BILLERICAY SOCIAL CLUB LTD

BILLER.IT LIMITED

BILLERUDKORSNAS UK LIMITED

BILLERUDKORSNAS UK LIMITED

BILLERUDKORSNAS BEETHAM LTD

BILLERUDKORSNAS BEETHAM LTD

BILLET ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

BILL FRANKLAND CONSULTING LTD

BILLIARD ROOM LIMITED

BILLIE UK LIMITED

BILLIE UK LIMITED

BILLING ASSETS LIMITED

BILLINGBEAR FARM LIMITED

BILLINGBEAR FARM LIMITED

BILLINGE CABLES LTD

BILLINGE SOCCER CENTRE

BILLING FINANCE GROUP LIMITED

BILLING FINANCE GROUP LIMITED

BILLING FINANCE GROUP LIMITED

BILLINGHAM PIZZERIA (UK) LIMITED

BILLINGHAY KEBAB LTD

BILLINGS & WALSH LIMITED

BILLINGSGATE TRADERS LIMITED

THE BILLINGSLEY GROUP LIMITED

BILLINGTON FOODSERVICE LIMITED

BILLINGTON (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
BILLINGTON (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
BILLINGTON (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
BILLINGTON (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
BILLINGTON (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
BILLINGTON PRIVATE EQUITY LIMITED

BILLIONAIRE DESSERTS LTD
BILLIONAIRE DESSERTS LTD

09412701
11651597
11651597
11656281
11656281
FC030605
11654484
11654484
02228865

02691335
01255664
10014070
10358095
06409728
06451650
01196676
10932650
00455136
08743397
08743397
07384310
10932638
08267451
01546641
01546641
00069606
00069606
04027856

10391020
06804575
10897362
10897362
05546272
06280355
06280355
10658950
06729025
08237155
08237155
08237155
11607860
10594651
11398557
01813094
04325882
02129857
04836744
04836744
04836744
04836744
04836744
09844985
11661729
11661729
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31/10/2018
31/10/2018
31/10/2018
02/11/2018
02/11/2018
05/11/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018
02/11/2018

01/11/2018
01/11/2018
06/11/2018
06/11/2018
02/11/2018
05/11/2018
31/10/2018
02/11/2018
01/11/2018
05/11/2018
05/11/2018
31/10/2018
02/11/2018
05/11/2018
02/11/2018
02/11/2018
31/10/2018
02/11/2018
06/11/2018

05/11/2018
31/10/2018
06/11/2018
02/11/2018
06/11/2018
02/11/2018
02/11/2018
06/11/2018
05/11/2018
31/10/2018
31/10/2018
31/10/2018
31/10/2018
01/11/2018
02/11/2018
31/10/2018
05/11/2018
05/11/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018
31/10/2018
06/11/2018
06/11/2018

BILIM UZBEK CULTURAL CENTRE
BILIM UZBEK CULTURAL CENTRE

BILINGUAL PRIMARY SCHOOL PROJECT LTD
BILINGUAL PRIMARY SCHOOL PROJECT LTD

BILLIONS EUROPE LTD

BILLJACK SECURITY LIMITED

BILL LONGLAND'S ENGINEERING
SERVICES LIMITED

BILL MARSHALL & SON LTD

BILL MCCARTHY CONSULTING LTD

BILL MCGRATH LIMITED

BILL MELENDEZ ARCHIVE LIMITED
BILL PRATT LIMITED

BILLSAVEUK LIMITED

BILLSAVEUK TRUSTEE LIMITED
BILLSAVVY LTD

BILLSAVVY OPPORTUNITY LIMITED

BILL'S CARPENTRY SERVICES LIMITED

BILLSEDGE CATERING LIMITED

BILL SMITH MOTORS (LIVERPOOL)
LIMITED

BILLS STORES LIMITED

BILLS TRADING LIMITED

BILL WATERHOUSE & SONS LTD
BILLWOOD LIMITED

BILLY COLLETT METERS LTD

BILLY CURTIS EVENTS LIMITED

BILLY DOMICAN DRIVING SERVICES
LIMITED

BILLY FRANKS LTD

BILLY FRANKS LTD

BILLY FRANKS LTD

BILLY KOPICKI LTD

BILLY'S FAST FOOD LIMITED
BILLY'S INDIAN CUISINE LIMITED

BILLY YOUTH ENGAGEMENT PROJECT LTD

BILMAR YACHTING LTD

BILSHA LIMITED

BILSTHORPE WIND FARM LIMITED

BILSTONE ESTABLISHED LTD

BILSTONE ESTABLISHED LTD

BILSTONE ESTABLISHED LTD
BILSTON FISH BAR LIMITED

BILSTON PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LTD

BILTECHSOLUTIONS LIMITED

BILYTIX LTD

BIMACTIVE LIMITED

BIMAX CHEMICALS LIMITED
BIMBASH LIMITED

BIMBOLAND LTD

BIMBS75HEALTHCARE NETWORK LIMITED

BIMBS75HEALTHCARE NETWORK LIMITED

BIM4D LTD

BIM4D LTD

BIMINSTER HOMES LIMITED

BIM MODELLING SERVICES LIMITED

10739220
10739220
07413872
07413872
09298775
08335155
09787805

06440692
10503918
05059222
07520046
08325009
09812523
09821057
08797314
08941543
05609940
10614962
02259530

06347385
05256656
10434817
08493083
09206877
08460520
06190391

09721226
09721226
09721226
08080250
04574840
03122163
10445031
06949842
10206323
07431004
09721111
09721111
09721111
09945667
11005590
09423801
09064460
09861039
02807899
07216714
10619812
11655328
11655328
11653671
11653671
02865835
09527395
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05/11/2018
05/11/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018
06/11/2018
31/10/2018
05/11/2018

06/11/2018
31/10/2018
01/11/2018
02/11/2018
05/11/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018
31/10/2018
31/10/2018
02/11/2018
04/11/2018
31/10/2018

02/11/2018
02/11/2018
06/11/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018
02/11/2018
01/11/2018

31/10/2018
31/10/2018
31/10/2018
02/11/2018
02/11/2018
05/11/2018
06/11/2018
31/10/2018
01/11/2018
06/11/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018
31/10/2018
01/11/2018
06/11/2018
02/11/2018
06/11/2018
06/11/2018
06/11/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018
05/11/2018
02/11/2018



